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BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 FY2024-2025 

 

 

LIBRARY SITE PRIMARY REP SECONDARY REP 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

CENTRAL ALABAMA           

COMMUNITY COLLEGE Leslie Rewis  

1675 Cherokee Road 256-215-4293  

Alexander City, AL  35010 LRewis@cacc.edu   

   

   

GADSDEN STATE 

COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

Derrick Griffey 

 

Phillip Burgess 

1001 George Wallace Drive 256-439-6833 256-549-8496 

P. O. Box 227  

Gadsden, AL   35902-0227 

DGriffey@gadsdenstate.edu PBurgess@gadsdenstate.edu 

 

FAX > 256-549-8401   

  

NORTHEAST ALABAMA  

             COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

Julia Everett 

 

Amy Shankles 

P. O. Box 159  

Rainsville, AL   35986 

256-228-6001 ext. 2226 256-228-6001 ext. 2329 

                 FAX > 256-228-4350 EverettJ@nacc.edu ShanklesA@nacc.edu 

   

SNEAD STATE  

             COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

John Miller 

 

 

P. O. Drawer 734 256-840-4195  

Boaz, AL   35957-0734 JMiller@snead.edu  

 FAX > 256-593-7180   
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